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ITA - Italy
After 6 games

Coach: CIANCIO Francesca

No. Name GP Total All Goals/Shots
G/S % CS BS PS

Offence
AS TO RP

Defence
ST BL S FP

Punishments
GC YC RC

Time
Played

1 DAMONTE Giorgia 6 2 2 1 29:33
2 MAZZANTI Veronica 6 0/5 0 0/5 3 2 1 1:03:19
3 TREVISAN Chiara 6 3/19 16 3/17 1 4 1 1 1:25:20
4 LAGO Maddalena 6 2/16 13 2/16 1 20 1:45:48
6 CATANIA Roberta Elsa 6 3/18 17 3/18 2 1:57:44
7 FANNI Claudia 6 2 33:38
8 COGONI Silvia 6 2/10 20 2/9 2 6 5 2 1:31:15

10 LANDOLINA Flavia 6 2/14 14 2/14 1 2 3 1:13:23
TOTAL 6 12/82 15 12/79 4 20 21 15 4

Sprints
No. Name won lost

6 CATANIA Roberta Elsa 4 2
8 COGONI Silvia 1 3

10 LANDOLINA Flavia 1 1

Attacks
All Attacks
G/A %

Majority
G/A %

Minority
G/A % TO TO %

Italy 12/82 15 0 2

Shots
Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %

Field Goals
Close Shots
Background Shots
Penalty Shots
Fastbreak Shots
All Shots

12
12

12

25
25

25

10
8
2

10

9
8
1

9

26
26

26

82
79

3

82

15
15

0

15

Legend:
% Efficiency AS Assists BL Blocks BS Background Shots CS Close Shots FP Foul Penalty
GC Green Card GP Games Played G/A Goals/Attacks G/S Goals/Shots No. Shirt Number PS Penalty Shots
RC Red Card RP Penalty received S Saves ST Steals TO Turnover YC Yellow Card
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